3M

ABB - CER Cable Tray
ABB Distribution
ABB Midwest

ABB OCAL

ABB Thomas & Betts
Abus Locks

Acudor

Anamet

Arlington

Atkore — Calbrite
Atkore — Columbia
Atkore — Sasco
Atkore — Unistrut

Bel Products

Britech

BRK Canada

Burndy

Caddy

Canada Hand Dryers
Canarm

Chubb Edwards
Clearline Technologies
Cooper Crouse Hinds
Cooper Edison
Dentec Safety

Dewalt

East Electrical Supply
Eaton

Electric Avenue Chargers
Electro Cables
Emerson

Energizer

Eurobex

Fasteners & Fittings
Finder

FPE

GE Current Lighting
General Cable

Greenlee

Hammond Enclosures
Hammond Transformers
Hellermann Tyton
Hubbell - Killark
Hubbell — Trade Select
Hubbell — Wiring Devices
Hydel

Ideal

lisco

Intermatic

Kidde

Klein

Ledvance (Osram Sylvania)
Leviton

Liteline

Louisville Ladder
Lovato

Lumacell

Luminiz

Lutron

Marcus

Masterlock

Mersen

Milwaukee

M.K. Morse
NSI/Tork/Bridgeport/Remke
Northern Cable

Oatey

DIVERSIFIED
VENTURES

ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER

Ortech

Ouellet

Paulin

Priority Wire

Rab Design
Rack-A-Tiers
Raptor Drill Bits
Reno Lighting
Rob Roy

Satco

Scott Forest
Siemens

Simpson Strongtie
Southwire
Sprecher & Schuh
SQ-D

Stranco

Surewerx (Jet/Pioneer)
Techspan
Toolway

Turolight

Ucan

Vanguard Steel
Vega Bits
Vibrasystems
Viscor

Wago

Walter Cutting
Wasip Safety
Westlake Pipe (Royal)
Wolf Peak Eyewear
Williams Brothers
Wiremold

INSIDE CONTACTS

Jim@DVentures.ca | Ryan@DVentures.ca | Anthony@DVentures.ca | Francis@DVentures.ca

OUTSIDE CONTACTS:
Josh@DVentures.ca | Enrico@DVentures.ca
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